
South West London CCG Safeguarding Leads Covid-19 

 

Please note: the strategic leads are coordinating the Covid response across South 

West London. Please contact the Designated Safeguarding Nurses in the first 

instance who will escalate according 

 

Strategic Leads 

Fergus Keegan -  Fergus.Keegan@swlondon.nhs.uk – Kingston/Richmond 

Julie Hesketh     - Julie.Hesketh@swlondon.nhs.uk – Merton/Wandsworth 

Designated Nurses Safeguarding Children 

Louise Doherty – louise.doherty@swlondon.nhs.uk Mob: 07388 226574 – Kingston & 

Richmond 

Cressida Zelinski -Cressida.Zielinski@swlondon.nhs.uk – Mob: 07515192239 Merton & 

Wandsworth 

 

Designated Nurses Safeguarding Adults 

Sarah Loades - sarah.loades@swlondon.nhs.uk Mob: 07785 243274. Kingston & Richmond 

Marino Latour -Marino.Latour@swlondon.nhs.uk Merton/Wandsworth/Richmond/Kingston 

  

Designated Nurses Children Looked After 

Vicky Fraser  - Vicky.Fraser@swlondon.nhs.uk – Mob: 07384 877047 - Kingston & 

Richmond 

Lin Graham-Ray - lin.graham-ray@swlondon.nhs.uk Mob: 07880534306 
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